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1. Leitner Annalena SV Unterneukirchen 84 0 15 15 15 0 15 15 9
2. Englbrecht Sabrina SSC Pfeffenhausen 78 8 12 8 12 15 12 12 15 0
3. Wagner Birgit ESV Mitterskirchen 62 0 10 12 0 10 10 10 10
4. Kachelmann Antonia ESC Uehlfeld 49 0 9 10 10 0 9 9 2 0
5. Reschberger Barbara EC Lampoding 44 0 7 7 0 9 8 8 5 0
6. Reiter Elisabeth TSV Hartpenning 42 0 0 9 9 12 0 0 12 0
7. Meindl Antonia SC Schwindkirchen 37 4 6 6 7 7 4 4 7 0
8. Steber Leonie SV Weichs 30 0 0 0 8 8 5 5 4 0
9. Neugirg Sandra SV Unterneukirchen 29 0 8 4 5 0 6 6 0 0

10. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 17 0 0 5 6 6 0 0 0 0
11. Schmidt Kirsten Eintracht Franfurt 14 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0
12. Daumoser Lisa SC Schwindkirchen 9 0 5 0 2 2
13. Jüngel Rebecca RSV Büblingshausen 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
14. Neumayer Kathleen SV Schechen 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
15. Beckers Patricia EC Krefeld 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0
16. Haucke Theressa SC Oberroth 3 0 0 0 3
17. Reschberger Sandra EC Lampoding 2 0 0 1 1
18. Gründl Bettina TuS Engelsberg 1 0 0 0 1
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1. Rehrl Luca EC Freilassing Hofham 76 9 15 12 15 15 9 9 10 0
2. Hell Michael SV Höslwang 61 10 10 15 10 12 12 12
3. Englbrecht Sabrina SSC Pfeffenhausen 60 0 0 10 12 9 10 10 9 0
4. Mayer Lukas SV Ostermünchen 56 3 3 7 9 10 15 15 0
5. Grill Korbinian TSV Taufkirchen 55 6 6 8 7 9 8 8 15 0
6. Ecker Christoph ESV Waltersdorf 35 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 6
7. Schmidt Alexander SV Hagenhill 28 0 0 3 6 0 6 6 7 0
8. Schröder Janno Silas SV Höslwang 24 0 0 2 4 4 7 7 0 0
9. Ebner Simon EC Furth 22 0 4 4 0 3 3 8 0

10. Auer Benedikt SV Höslwang 19 0 5 6 8 0 0 0 0
11. Fuchs Benjamin SV Kay 17 0 9 0 0 0 4 4 0 0
12. Straucher Gabriel SC Oberroth 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. Klein Maximilian ESC Priesendorf 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
14. Knauer Marvin Friedrichshaller SV 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
15. Straucher Johannes SC Oberroth 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4
17. Zauner Johannes TSV Taufkirchen 6 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
18. Hell Leonhard SV Höslwang 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
19. Steber Leonie SV Weichs 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
20. Maier Andreas SV Höslwang 5 0 0 0 5 0
21. Knauer Justin Friedrichshaller SV 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
22. Bucher Thomas AS Griesbeckerzell 3 0 0 0 3 0
23. Zeitler Fabienne SV Hof 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
24. Schedlbauer Max SV Konzell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
25. Reschberger Jason EC Lampoding 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
26. Englbrecht Verena SSC Pfeffenhausen 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

R
u

p
er

ti
-C

u
p

R
u

d
i-

S
p

ä
th

G
ed

.-
T

u
rn

ie
r

A
lt

m
ü

h
ls

ee
-

C
u

p

C
u

p

Deutsche 
Meistersch.

B
ay

er
n

p
o

ka
l

Deutschland 
Cup Finale

S
tr

ei
c

h
er

Platz Name Vorname Verein

P
u

n
kt

e



Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2021-2022

Jugend U19
Stand nach Cup 6

W
er

tu
n

g
 1

W
er

tu
n

g
 2

W
er

tu
n

g
 1

W
er

tu
n

g
 2

1. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 81 9 15 12 15 15 9 9 15
2. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 59 0 9 10 0 10 15 15
3. Mayer Maximilian SV Östermünchen 59 0 12 9 12 0 8 8 10 0
4. Karpfinger Felix SC Oberhummel 53 3 8 3 9 12 12 12 0
5. Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding 47 4 4 8 7 8 6 6 12
6. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 42 0 7 6 3 0 10 10 6 0
7. Mayerhofer Christian TSV Taufkirchen 37 0 6 0 8 9 7 7 0
8. Schuhbeck Matthias EC Lampoding 34 5 5 7 10 7 5 5 0 0
9. Reschberger Mike EC Lampoding 29 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 8 0

10. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 26 0 0 5 6 0 3 3 9
11. Wittmann Dominik SV Pocking 25 0 10 15 0 0 0 0 0
12. Schröder Fynn SV Höslwang 17 0 0 2 5 6 2 2 0
13. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
14. Ebner Simon EC Furth 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
15. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
16. Haberl Michael Friedrichshaller EV 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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1. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 90 0 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 0
2. Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill 60 0 10 12 12 0 7 7 12 0
3. Purucker Jannik VER Selb 55 7 9 7 10 9 9 9 9 0
4. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 53 0 12 9 0 12 10 10
5. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 52 6 6 8 8 10 8 8 10 0
6. Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg 49 0 0 10 0 15 12 12 0 0
7. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 43 4 8 6 9 8 4 4 8 0
8. Karpfinger Felix SC Oberhummel 30 4 7 4 7 6 5 5
9. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 22 0 3 2 0 5 6 6

10. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 19 0 5 3 5 0 3 3 0 0
11. Truncik Jonas SC Schwindkirchen 10 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
12. Mayer Maximilian SV Ostermünchen 9 0 0 5 0 0 2 2 0 0
13. Steber Daniel TSV Peiting 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
14. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 7 0 2 1 4 0 0 0
15. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
16. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
17. Sappl Stefan TSV Dietramszell 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

R
u

p
er

ti
-C

u
p

R
u

d
i-

S
p

ä
th

G
ed

.-
T

u
rn

ie
r

A
lt

m
ü

h
ls

ee
-

C
u

p

C
u

p

Deutsche 
Meistersch.

B
ay

er
n

p
o

ka
l

Deutschland 
Cup Finale

S
tr

ei
c

h
er

Platz Name Vorname Verein

P
u

n
kt

e



Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2021-2022

Herren
Stand nach Cup 6

W
er

tu
n

g
 1

W
er

tu
n

g
 2

W
er

tu
n

g
 1

W
er

tu
n

g
 2

1. Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 106 0 15 20 20 0 17 17 17 0
2. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 102 0 20 15 17 0 15 15 20 0
3. Anzinger Alexander EC Ebing 84 11 17 13 11 20 13 13 8 0
4. Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen 72 0 0 17 15 0 20 20 0
5. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 65 8 10 10 8 10 10 10 15 0
6. Butz Karl-Heinz SV Windberg 61 0 0 11 13 15 11 11 0
7. Ulreich Daniel SV Geisenried 60 0 11 9 0 13 7 7 13 0
8. Weber Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 55 6 13 6 10 11 9 9 3 0
9. Simon Bastian SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 34 0 7 7 7 0 4 4 5 0

10. Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg 33 0 0 0 0 17 8 8 0
11. Purucker Jannik VER Selb 29 0 6 4 3 6 0 0 10 0
12. Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried 24 0 0 5 4 8 0 0 7 0
13. Unterholzer Christian TSV Fridolfing 23 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 11 0
14. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 18 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0
15. Schamberger Florian AS Griesbeckerzell 15 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 6 0
16. Gottinger Georg TSV Taufkirchen 15 0 8 0 0 7 0 0 0
17. Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 0
18. Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding 9 0 3 2 0 4 0 0 0
19. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
20. Ludwig Nico SG Franken-Sennfeld 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
21. Riedl Robert FC Ottenzel 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen 7 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0
23. Bauer Florian EC Lampoding 7 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
24. Heyn-Schmidt Guido EC Bilm 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0
25. Steber Daniel TSV Peiting 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
26. Simon Peter SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
27. Kiermaier Johann SC Rimbach 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
28. Heintzen Sven SR Soest 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
29. Mayer Thomas Vfl Munderkingen 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
30. Zitzelsberger Michael EV Fischerdorf 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. Schlendsog Andreas FC Altrandsberg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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